



Pos	Ref	Description	Note
1	AS1700000035	SCREW (1/4x20x3/4)	Not available
2	AS1734903022	Light, Fluorescent	Not available
3	AS1733900223	Bulb, Fluorescent	Not available
4	AS1758500812	MLDG, Pad & Recoat	Not available
5	AS1734903023	Ballast, Light	Not available
6	AS1701000293	Nut, 1/2P Pad & Recoat	Not available
7	AS1731900231	Conn, CD Strn Rel	Not available
8	AS170100023	LOC NUT	Not available
9	AS1700000312	Screw 1/4-20x1"	Not available
10	AS1702000143	FLAT, WASHER 5/16"	Not available
11	AS1702000285	Lock Washer 3/8"	Not available
12	AS1700000361	Screw 3/8-16x1"	Not available
13	AS1750502001	BRACKET, HANDLE ADJUST	Not available
14	AS1756502303BO	Deck, Pad & Recoat Bona	Not available
15	AS1746802548	Handle, Pad & Recoat	Not available
16	AS1758500830	BUMPER, PAD&RECOAT	Not available
17	AS1749876294	Shield, Dust spun sst	Not available
18	AS1702000044	LOCK WASHER, 1/4 SST	Not available
19	AS1700000210	SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/4" SOCHD	Not available
20	AS1749876239	MDriver, machine Pad & Recoat	Not available
21	AS1749876277	Pad, 16" Diameter	Not available
22	AS1742902376	GEARBOX, PLANETARY	Not available
23	AS1700000315	Screw 5/16-18x7/8"	Not available
24	AS1740902146	MOTOR, 1.5 HP (HPD BUFFER)	Not available
25	AS1700000065	Screw, 10-32x3/8"	Not available